Bread

Tin Loaf
Bloomer
Granary

Wholemeal

Small Crusty Batch

French Stick
Batons

Crusty Cobs

Soft Cobs, brown cobs, white finger rolls

Sweet Treats

Jam Doughnuts

Sprinkle Doughnuts

Flapjack

Swiss Tarts
Muffins

Bread Pudding
Small Custard
Large Custard
Jam Tarts
Manchester Tarts

Custard Slice

Large £1.85
Large £1.85
Large £1.95

Large £1.85

Price List

Small £1.05
Small £1.10
Small £1.25
Small £1.15
£1.25
£1.20

68p

35p each

30p /6 for £1.60

80p / 4 for £2.70
90p

£1

£1

£1.10

£1

85p /4 for £2.70
£1.60

55p

£1.05

£1.10



Fresh Cream Chocolate Eclair
Fresh Cream Scone

Fresh Cream Apple Turnover
Fresh Cream Doughnut

Fresh Cream Black Cherry Muffin

Savoury

Sausage Roll Cold £1
Cornish Pasty Cold £1.65
Steak Slice Cold £1.50
Cheese & Onion Slice Cold £1.50
Chicken & Ham Slice Cold £1.50

Corned Beef & Potato Pasty Cold £1.50
Pork Pies - All made with Packington Pork

Small £1.55

Sandwiches, Cobs & Rolls

Cheese & Onion Small £1.70
Cheese Salad Small £1.80
Ham Salad Small £1.90
Chicken Salad Small £2.10
Chicken & Stuffing Small £1.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Small £2.00
Tuna, Mayo & Cucumber Small £1.90
Tuna, Mayo Salad Small £2.00

£1.10

£1.35

£1.35

£1.35

£1.35

Other cobs, wraps and sandwiches made to order.

Other fillings available including cheese savoury, prawn mayo, chicken tikka, corned beef, chicken *

sweetcorn, chicken & bacon in Caesar dressing

Hot £1.20
Hot £1.85
Hot £1.70
Hot £1.70
Hot £1.70

Hot £1.70

Large £3.30

Large £2.70
Large £2.80
Large £2.90
Large £3.00
Large £2.95
Large £2.85
Large £2.90

Large £3.00



Toasties

Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Tomato
£1.80

Paninis from £2.30

Salad Boxes £1.60 With a filling £3.30 Extra Fillings 50p

Jacket Potatoes
From £2.25

Topping include, Cheese, Beans, Tuna Mayo, Chilli, Chicken Curry and Beef Bolognese.



