

Price List

Bread

Tin Loaf	Large £1.85	Small £1.05
Bloomer	Large £1.85	Small £1.10
Granary	Large £1.95	Small £1.25
Wholemeal	Large £1.85	Small £1.15
Small Crusty Batch		£1.25
French Stick		£1.20
Batons		68p
Crusty Cobs		35p each
Soft Cobs, brown cobs, white finger rolls		30p / 6 for £1.60

Sweet Treats

Jam Doughnuts	80p / 4 for £2.70
Sprinkle Doughnuts	90p
Flapjack	£1
Swiss Tarts	£1
Muffins	£1.10
Bread Pudding	£1
Small Custard	85p / 4 for £2.70
Large Custard	£1.60
Jam Tarts	55p
Manchester Tarts	£1.05
Custard Slice	£1.10

Fresh Cream Chocolate Éclair	£1.10
Fresh Cream Scone	£1.35
Fresh Cream Apple Turnover	£1.35
Fresh Cream Doughnut	£1.35
Fresh Cream Black Cherry Muffin	£1.35

Savoury

Sausage Roll	Cold £1	Hot £1.20	
Cornish Pasty	Cold £1.65	Hot £1.85	
Steak Slice	Cold £1.50	Hot £1.70	
Cheese & Onion Slice	Cold £1.50	Hot £1.70	
Chicken & Ham Slice	Cold £1.50	Hot £1.70	
Corned Beef & Potato Pasty	Cold £1.50	Hot £1.70	
Pork Pies - All made with Packington Pork			
	Small £1.55	Large £3.30	

Sandwiches, Cobs & Rolls

Cheese & Onion	Small £1.70	Large £2.70
Cheese Salad	Small £1.80	Large £2.80
Ham Salad	Small £1.90	Large £2.90
Chicken Salad	Small £2.10	Large £3.00
Chicken & Stuffing	Small £1.95	Large £2.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	Small £2.00	Large £2.85
Tuna, Mayo & Cucumber	Small £1.90	Large £2.90
Tuna, Mayo Salad	Small £2.00	Large £3.00

Other cobs, wraps and sandwiches made to order.

Other fillings available including cheese savoury, prawn mayo, chicken tikka, corned beef, chicken * sweetcorn, chicken & bacon in Caesar dressing

ToastiesHam & CheeseCheese & OnionCheese & Tomato£1.80Paninis from £2.30Salad Boxes£1.60£1.60Extra Fillings 50p

Jacket Potatoes

From £2.25

Topping include, Cheese, Beans, Tuna Mayo, Chilli, Chicken Curry and Beef Bolognese.